

Fiber Fusion Northwest Sponsorship Mail-in Form - 2023

Mail to Fiber Fusion NW, c/o NSAA, P O Box 1131, Stanwood, WA 98292 Direct *Sponsorship* questions to info@fiberfusion.net

Thank you for Sponsoring Fiber Fusion Northwest!

Please completely fill out the form below: (please write legibly)

Business Name:					
Street Address:					
City:					
State:	Zip Code:				
Name under which you want sponsorship:					
Website or other link for sponsorship (1 only):					
Select your choice of Sponsorship (fill in amount for Friend of Fiber Fusion):					
	Platinum Sponsorship			\$1,000	
	Gold Sponsorship			\$500	
	Silver Sponsorship			\$250	
	Bronze Sponsorship			\$125	
	Friend of Fiber Fusion			\$	
Check Number:					

Mail completed *Sponsorship Form and check* to: **Fiber Fusion NW, c/o NSAA, P O Box 1131, Stanwood, WA 98292**

Please make your check payable to '**NSAA**' (North Sound Alpaca Association) Upon receipt, you will be contacted for your website header ad, logo or photo, if applicable.